
2016 Traffic Commission Schedule 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday January 7, 2016 
 
Thursday February 4, 2016 
 
Thursday March 3, 2016 
 
Thursday April 7, 2016 
 
Thursday May 5, 2016 
 
Thursday June 2, 2016 
 
Thursday July 7, 2016 
 
Thursday August 4, 2016 
 
Thursday September 1, 2016 
 
Thursday October 6, 2016 
 
Thursday November 3, 2016 
 
Thursday December 1, 2016  
 
 
All meetings will begin at 1:30 PM in City Hall Assembly Room 
 
 


